This property's information:

Parcel ID

Owner Name
CoQwner Name
Owner Address 1
Owner Address2
Owner City

Owner State

Owner Zip

Property Description |
Property Description 2
Acres

District

Class

Land Volue
Improvement Value
Total Valus

E9N Street Number
EGTl Street

Page

Insert

2 Circle

Block

Section

Lot

Sub lot

LU Defer

Flood Zone Acres

% Flood Zone

501-5-96
LITTLES ESTEL

FO BOX 102

PATRICK SPRINGS
VA

24133
NORTHVIEW DEV LTI
DB 247/233

0

P3

2

$1,700

$0

$1700

HOCQCLEE LANE

5010
05

96

0.00
0.0%




PATRICK COUNTY

g 25 ft 6Ot

wwaninteroctiveGis.com Printed 01/17/2023

TTETITS 71 FE IR PR 0 e e s, Ph=rr—erai T ) (SATAIA R PRDUA— D A0 % IRAPIINN AR POn. PR 3 | ST TS e e e




) PATRICK COUNTY

100 fi 2001t




This property's information:

Parcel ID

Owner Naome
CoOwner Name
Owner Address |
Owner Address2
Qwner City

Owner State

Owner Zip

Property Description |
Property Description 2
Acres

District

Class

tand Value
Improvement Value
Total value

£91 Street Number
ES Street

Page

Insert

2 Circle

Block

Section

Lot

Sub lot

LU Defer

Flood Zone Acres

% Flood Zone

50N-5-24
LITTLES ESTEL

PO BOX 102

PATRICK SPRINGS
VA

24133
NORTHVIEW DEV DB 247/233
LOT 2

0

P3

2

$1,700

$0

$1700

HOOLEE LANE

50N
05

94

0.00
0.0%
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This property's information:

Parcel ID

Owner Name
CoCwner Name
Owner Address 1
Owner Address2
Owner City

Owner State

Owner Zip

Property Description 1
Property Description 2
Acres

District

Class

Land Value
improvement Vaiue
Total value

E9N Sireet Number
ESN Street

Page

insert

2 Circle

Block

Section

Lot

Sub lot

LU Defer

Fiood Zone Acres

% Flood Zone

501-5-92
UTTLES ESTEL

PC BOX 102

PATRICK SPRINGS
VA

24133

NORTHVIEW DEV DB 247/233
LOT 3

0

P3

2

$1,700

$0

$1,700

HOOLEE LANE

501
05

92

0.00
0.0%
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This property's information:

Parcel ID

Owner Name
CoQwner Name
Cwner Address 1
Owner Address2
QOwner City

Owner State

Owner Zip

Property Description 1
Property Description 2
Acres

District

Class

tand value
Improvement Value
Total value

EQN Street Number
£91l Street

Page

Insert

2 Circle

Block

Section

Lot

Sub lot

LU Defer

Flood Zone Acres

% Flood Zone

5011-5-91
LITTLES ESTEL

PO BOX 102

PATRICK SPRINGS

VA

24133

NORTHVIEW DEV DB 243/484
LoT 4

o]

P3
2

$,700
$0
$1,700

HOOLEE LANE

501
05

91

0.00
0.0%
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This property's information:

Parcel ID

Owner Name
CoQwner Name
Owner Address 1
Owner Address?2
Owner City

Owner State

Owner Zip

Property Description 1
Property Description 2
Acres

District

Class

Land Value
Improvement Value
Total Value

EQN Street Numbear
EQI Street

Page

Insert

2 Circle

Block

Section

Lot

Sub lot

LU Defer

Flood Zone Acres

% Flood Zone

501-5~88
LITTLES ESTEL

FO BOX 102

PATRICK SPRINGS
VA

24133

NORTHVIEW DEV DB 243/484
LOT5

0

3

2

$1,700

$0

$1,700

HOOLEE LANE

501
05

89

0.00
0.0%
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This property's information:

Parcel ID

Owner Name
CoOwner Name
Owner Address 1
Owner Address2
Owner City

Owner State

Cwner Zip

Property Description |
Property Description 2
Acres

District

Class

Land Value
Improvement Value
Total Value

EQN Street Number
E9N Street

Page

Insert

2 Circle

Block

Section

Lot

Sub lot

LU Defer

Flood Zone Acres

% Flood Zone

HON-5-87
LITTLES ESTEL

PO BOX102

PATRICK SFRINGS
VA

24133

NORTHVIEW DEV DB 243/484
LOT 6

0

]

2

$8,800

$33700

$42500

FOX TROT

500
05

87

0.00
0.0%
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This property's information:

Parcel ID

Owner Name
CoOwner Name
Owner Address |
Owner Address?2
Owner City

Owner State

Owner Zip

Property Description 1
Property Description 2
Acres

District

Closs

Land Value
Improvement Value
Total Value

E9N Street Number
E9N Street

Page

Insert

2 Circle

Block

Section

Lot

Sub lot

LU Defer

Flood Zone Acres

% Flood Zone

5011-5-85
LATLES ESTEL

PO BOX 102

PATRICK SPRINGS
VA

24133

NORTHVIEW DEV DB 243484
LoT7

0

P3

2

$1,700

$0

$1,700

HOOLEE LANE

501
05

85

0.00
0.0%
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This property's information:

ParceliD

Owner Name
CoOwner Name
Owner Address 1
Owner Address2
Owner City

Qwner State

Owner Zip

Property Description 1
Property Description 2
Acres

District

Closs

Ltand Vatue
Improvement Value
Total value

E9N Street Number
E9N Street

Page

Insert

2 Circie

Block

Section

Lot

Suie lot

LU Defer

Flood Zone Acres

% Flood Zone

5011-5-83
LITTLES ESTEL

PO BOX 102

PATRICK SPRINGS
VA

24133

NORTHVIEW DEV DB 243/484
LOT 8

0

P3

2

$1,700

%0

$1,700

HOOLEE LANE

501
05

83

0.00
0.0%
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This property's information:
Parcel ID

Owner Name
CoOwner Name
Owner Address 1
Owner Address2
Owner City

Owner State

Owner Zip

Property Description 1
Property Description 2
Acres

District

Class

Land value
Improvement Value
Total Value

EQT Street Number
EST Street

Page

Insert

2 Circle

Block

Section

Lot

Sub lot

LU Defer

Flood Zone Acres

% Flood Zone

H01-5-81
LITTLES ESTEL

PO BOX 102

PATRICK SFRINGS
VA

24133

NORTHVIEW DEV DB 243/484
LOT 9

0

P3

2

$,700

%0

$1,700

HOOLEE LANE

501
05

81

0.00
C.0%
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